
BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

10 WILLOWS RD / BREANNES LN 7:54 4:00

10 WILLOWS RD / COLBY DR 7:55 4:01

10 WILLOWS RD / ABBERLY CREST LN 7:55 4:01

10 WILLOWS RD / WILLOWS DR 7:57 4:03

10 WILLOWS RD / GREEN TREE DR 7:59 4:05

10 WILLOWS RD / ANITA CT 8:00 4:06

10 46983 HINKLE CIR # 1597 8:09 4:11

10 22027 CUDDIHY RD #2813 / CDC 8:09 4:11

10 BUNDY RD # 2030 / CDC 8:09 4:11

10 PEGG RD / OXFORD CT 8:28 4:26

10 WESTBURY BLVD / SALTMARSH CT 8:37 4:37

10 W WESTBURY BLVD / LOOKOUT DR 8:38 4:39

10 SPRING VALLEY DR / ROSEWOOD DR PM only 4:28

King's Christian Academy Bus Routes 2016-2017

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change

School Starts: 8:40 AM    School Ends: 3:45 PM



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

20 SCARBOROUGH DR / PLANTER CT 7:10 5:15

20 46637 MIDWAY DR 7:14 5:07

20 PACIFIC DR / COLUMBUS DR 7:18 5:05

20 LIBERTY ST / PACIFIC AVE 7:19 5:05

20 SUBURBAN DR / LEESA CT 7:21 4:59

20 TRI COMMUNITY WAY/ KRYSTAL LN 7:25 4:50

20 FLAT IRON RD/  STONEY CT 7:32 4:46

20 45798 GUENTHER DR 7:34 4:44

20 FLAT IRON RD / GREENS REST DR 7:36 4:41

20 45950 NORTH GREENS REST DR 7:36 4:41

20 44841 GLEBE LN 7:40 4:20

20 PINEY POINT RD / DRIFTWOOD LN 7:42 4:22

20 PINEY POINT RD / CLARK RD 7:46 4:29

20 VALLEY LEE FIREHOUSE 7:50 4:05

20 MCKAYS BEACH RD / MCKAYS COVE RD 7:55 4:02

20 MEDLEY'S NECK RD / DRUMMER FARM LN 8:01 4:07

20 MEDLEY'S NECK RD / MULBERRY FIELDS LN 8:04 4:11

20 MEDLEYS NECK RD / LACIS WAY 8:09 4:17

20 HAPPYLAND ROAD / PINEY POINT ROAD 8:14 3:55

20 19986 PINEY POINT RD 8:15 3:54

20 MIDWAY DR / YORKTOWN DR PM only 5:07

20 17242 PINEY POINT RD PM only 4:28

20 21422 MANON WAY PM only 4:57



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

27 41274 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 7:04 5:11

27 38739 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 7:05 5:10

27 CHARLOTTE HALL LIBRARY 7:10 5:15

27 POINT LOOKOUT RD / BAPTIST CHURCH RD 7:20 5:20

27 OAKVILLE RD / LOVEVILLE RD 7:30 4:50

27 MAR A LEE DR / MAR A LEE CT 7:33 5:35

27 42075 FOX LANE/HOLLYWOOD 7:40 4:27

27 MCINTOSH RD / CYNTHIA LN 7:40 4:27

27 26025 FRIENDSHIP SCHOOL RD 7:40 4:35

27 MCONTOSH RD / BEECHWOOD LN 7:42 4:25

27 COVENTRY DR / HOLIDAY CT 7:50 4:28

27 COVENTRY DR / REAL QUIET DR 7:52 4:30

27 MCINTOSH RD / SATCHEL PAIGE WAY 7:55 4:35

27 23860 HOLLYWOOD RD / MCKAY'S FOOD STORE 8:05 4:20

27 COPLEY DR / NICHOLSON ST 8:07 4:18

27 ST. JOHNS RD / ABELLS RUN DR 8:10 4:17

27 45020 PATUXENT BEACH RD/ RIVERSONG PM only 4:10



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

28 PIPER CT/ SPITFIRE CT 7:03 4:07

28 20780 HERMANVILLE RD 7:04 4:09

28 GREEN LEAF RD / SILVER SLATE DR 7:05 4:10

28 BAYWOODS DR / CARAWAY PL 7:10 4:15

28 BAYWOODS RD / LEEWARD CIR 7:11 4:17

28 LONG LN / PICKETTS HARBOR COURT 7:18 4:23

28 23065 ESPERANZA DR 7:32 4:40

28 ESPERANZA DR / LAKE DR 7:35 4:42

28 FDR BLVD / SCOTT CIR 7:43 4:48

28 45711 MILITARY LN/ GREENVIEW KNOLLS ELM 7:47 5:09

28 22317 CALLAHAN DR 7:48 5:10

28 CHURCH DR / GREENVIEW CT 7:49 5:11

28 MAPLE RD / BOB'S COURT 7:53 5:18

28 MAPLE RD / ELM CT 7:54 5:17

28 22913 CHESTNUT RD 7:55 5:20

28 GUNSTON DR / SPRUCE DR 7:56 5:22

28 45625 SPRUCE DR 7:56 5:22

28 22980 TOWN CREEK DR 7:58 5:28

28 23101 TOWN CREEK DR 7:58 5:25

28 ATHLONE DR / KINNEGAD DR 8:05 5:15

28 DUNLEIGH DR / DUNLEIGH CT 8:05 4:35

28 LONGFIELDS BLVD / NICHOLAS CT 8:07 5:13

28 SUNFLOWER ST / GOLDENROD DR 8:10 4:05

28 POINT LOOKOUT RD @ PARK HALL ELEM 8:10 4:05

28 CLIPPER DR / SCHOONER CT 8:12 4:58

28 CLIPPER CT / CARAVEL CT 8:13 4:59

28 RUTHERFORD BLVD / HARRISON ST 8:15 AM only

28 45711 SHADY CEDAR LN 8:17 5:05

28 DRY MILL / PLEASANT MILL DR 8:18 3:55

28 PLEASANT MILL DR / HARVEST MILL CT 8:18 3:55

28 CORNERSTONE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH PM only 5:30



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

29 POINT LOOKOUT RD / LILLY LN 7:03 3:48

29 HERITAGE DR / FAIRWOOD CT 7:09 3:56

29 POINT LOOKOUT RD / ROSE HILL DR 7:16 4:03

29 MISS BESSIE DR / JENIFER CT 7:20 4:06

29 CLARKES REST DR / LINDSAY RD 7:24 4:09

29 WHITE OAK RD / ENOCH   RD 7:32 4:17

29 FAIRWAY DR / HAZELTINE COURT 7:36 4:21

29 MEADOW DR / MEADOW CT 7:39 4:24

29 MEADOW DR / LAKE CIR 7:39 4:24

29 POTOMAC VIEW DR / MEADOW DR 7:40 4:25

29 BULL RD / AVENMAR DR 7:44 4:29

29 22818 NEWTOWNE NECK RD 7:45 4:30

29 FAIRGROUNDS RD / BEEM LN 7:56 4:41

29 BRETON BEACH RD / MAYDEL 8:05 4:50

29 MEDLEYS NECK RD / SWANS CT 8:11 AM only

29 CEDARWOOD/CHESTNUT RIDGE DR. 8:18 5:02

29 44133 WOODMONT DR 8:23 5:07

29 ASTER DR / BOXWOOD DR PM only 3:49



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

31 20738 POINT LOOKOUT RD/ KCA 7:00 5:35

31 20655 BRIARCLIFF/WIICKSHIRE 7:18 4:12

31 POPLAR RIDGE RD / PEACH TREE WAY 7:21 4:15

31 19130 TIDEWATER CT 7:25 4:22

31 19287 CORNWALLIS CT 7:25 4:25

31 49596 MATES CT 7:32 4:35

31 BENNETT DR / BENNETT CT 7:37 4:40

31 FRESH POND NECK RD 7:40 4:43

31 POINT LOOKOUT RD / BUZZ'S MARINA WAY 7:41 4:45

31 POINT LOOKOUT RD / TRAPP RD 7:46 4:49

31 VILLA RD/  GRAYSON RD 7:49 5:52

31 48617 BEACHVILLE RD 7:52 4:55

31 BAUER RD / MEMORY LN 8:02 5:03

31 47488 S. SNOWHILL MANOR RD 8:05 5:08

31 GILLIAM DR / JEREMY CT 8:13 4:05

31 18641 POINT LOOKOUT RD 8:15 4:00

31 40404 HILTON RIDGE RD. 8:20 3:58

31 20822 WOLFTRAP ST 8:24 3:55

31 FOX RUN RD / DOVE CT 8:25 3:57

31 47356 FRANCINE CT PM only 4:04



BUS # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

34 THREE NOTCH RD/  HOUSE OF DANCE 7:03 5:00

34 25480 JONES WHARF RD 7:06 5:09

34 JONES WHARF RD / SUNNY RIDGE LN 7:08 5:10

34 PAPPYS WAY / CHARITY CT 7:16 5:14

34 JOY CHAPEL RD / MILEY DR 7:21 4:55

34 44621 JOY CHAPEL RD 7:23 4:57

34 24590 SPRIGGS CT 7:25 4:59

34 JOY CHAPEL RD / RED HILL CT 7:25 4:59

34 24738 BLACKISTONE RD 7:33 4:50

34 CLARKES LANDING RD / RUF RUFF LN 7:35 4:30

34 23825 Mervell Dean Rd 7:40 AM only

34 WILDEWOOD PKAY / DAHLIA DR 7:53 4:30

34 TALLWOOD RD / WILDEWOOD PKWY 7:56 4:31

34 PRIMEVERE ST / LILIFLORA DR 7:57 4:34

34 WILDEWOOD PKSY / PRIMROSE WAY 7:59 AM only

34 WILDEWOOD PKWY / WOODLAND PARK DR 8:01 4:29

34 WILDEWOOD PKWY / WOODLAND DR 8:02 4:28

34 WILDEWOOD PKWY / REDWOOD LN 8:03 4:27

34 WILDEWOD PKWY / HOLLY HILL LN 8:04 4:26

34 WILDEWOOD PKWY / PINEY WOOD CIR 8:05 4:25

34 SHADY HOLLOW LN/ WILDEWOOD PKWY 8:06 4:23

34 SOUTH LAUREL GLEN RD/  FDR BLVD 8:12 4:15

34 WILDEWOOD PKWY / KINGS WAY PM only 4:23

34 CHANCELLORS RUN RD / ST. GEORGES DR PM only 4:07

34 44145 AIRPORT VIEW DR PM only 4:36


